Construction division. Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.

27 PV+ Ltd NINE SOUTH C From Date Qty.	KMS Ide co R 6	Regi Site:	nd fu	Amour	CHV (2-22 ONE and philips 12-22 Contractors bill no
NITTE ROUTE CONTRACTOR DATE	KMS Ide co R 6	Shna. Shna. Shna. On phu Shnar Shnar Shnar Shnar Shnar Shnar Shnar Shnar Shnar Shnar Shnar Shnar Shnar Shnar Shnar Shnar Shnar Shar Shar Shar Shar Shar Shar Shar Sh	md (ue 22 T Units	Amour	Cking a 02- nt	and philes 12-22 Contractors
Routh C From Date Qty.	ide co	0.5	Units Sfl-	Amour	Cking a 02- nt	and philes 12-22 Contractors
Routh C From Date Qty.	ide co	0.5	Units Sfl-	Amour	102- nt 28	Contractors
Qty.	6 R	0.5	Units Sfl-	Amour	102- nt 28	Contractors
Qty.	6 R	0.5	Units Sfl-	Amour	102- nt 28	Contractors
165	6	0.5	Sfl	8:	28	
165			1			
_			1			
0			341			
				-	 	i
	_		1		,	
			 	+/		
]	_		-	+		
al:	_		-	100	<u> </u>	
YES IN	0	CCT	h211	22,		
	···		bill requ		□YES ₽	NO.
_	red	Mea	surement	&	₩Enclos	
					□ Not enclosed	
-						
er A	Approved	by Desig	n Team	App	roved by	M.D.
_ I	Date:			Date):	
1	n:			S:		
-	r	r Approved Date:	r Approved by Desig	Required Measurement estimate shee PO/WO date: The Approved by Design Team Date:	Required Measurement & estimate sheet: PO/WO date: Approved by Design Team App Date: Date	Required Measurement & Henclos estimate sheet: Not en PO/WO date: The Approved by Design Team Approved by Date: Date:

Notes. 1. This advice must be sent within 7 days of completing work. 2. This form can be used for certifying labour bills, bills for hire obliges Parth Word burnkey civil contractors. 3. Wherever not applicable – fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurement sheets are not required for turnkey jobs where guideline rates are clearly given.

0 6 DEC 2022

S. V. Subba Reddy Project Manager

B	EASUREMENT SHE	ET							7
Company Name:		Crecentia Labs Pvt Ltd			Approved	by:	Subba Reddy		
Pr	oject:	GV ONE			Sign:				
Work Description:		South side compound wall hacking and plastering			Work star	t date:	01-11-2022		
Co	ntractor:	Nille Krishna			Work end	date:			*
Pre	pared By:	Md Mursalim Ansari	ld Mursalim Ansari				06-12-2022		
-									
		ļ	A	В	C	D	E=AxBxCxD	F	G=Sum of E
S No.	Item Head	Item Description	Length	Width	Height	Nos.	Quantity	Units	Item Head Total
1	South Side	Hacking	184	1	9 1	I	1,656		
1.	Compound wall	One coat plastering	184		9 1	1	1,656		
									1
					To	otal	3,312		

1							
ESTIN	MATE SHEET						
Company Name: Project:		Crecentia Labs Pvt Ltd GV ONE			Subba Re	Reddy	
Work Description:		South side compound wall hacking and plastering	Sign: Work start date: 01-11-2		01-11-202	2	
Contractor:		Nille Krishna	Work end date: 02-12-202				
Prepared By:		Md Mursalim Ansari	Date: 06-12		06-12-202	-12-2022	
S No.	Item Head	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Rate	Amount	Item head total
1	South Side	Hacking	1656.00	sft	0.5	828	
	Compound wall	One coat plastering	1656.00	sft	13	21,528	
				Т	otal	22,356	

Bill for Labour Charges

9-160-9-11 bhalaji nager Andhra pardesh

Date: 06-12-2022

In favor of:

Crescentia Labs Pvt Ltd.

Project / Site:

GV ONE

Location:

Genome Valley, Turkapally

Type of Work:

South side compound wall hacking and plastering

Towards:

Labour Charges

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards South side compound wall hacking and plasteringg works at site. Total Amount = Rs: 22,356/-	Rs: 8,942/-
	Work done from date 01.11.2022 to date 02.12.2022.	

Amount in words: Eight thousand nine hundred forty two Rupees only..

Sign:

Bill for Equipment Allowance

Nelli krishna 9-160-9-11 bhalaji nager Andhra pardesh

Date: 06-12-2022.

In favor of:

Crescentia Labs Pvt Ltd.

Project / Site:

GV ONE

Location:

Genome Valley, Turkapally

Type of Work:

South side compound wall hacking and plastering

Towards: Allowance for Equipment

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards South side	
	compound wall hacking and plasteringg works at site.	Rs: 8,942/-
	Total Amount = Rs: 22,356/-	
	Work done from date 01.11.2022 to date 02.12.2022.	

Amount in words: Eight thousand nine hundred forty two Rupees only..

Sign:

Allowance for Consumables

Nelli krishna 9-160-9-11 bhalaji nager Andhra pardesh

Date: 06-12-2022

In favor of:

Crescentia Labs Pvt Ltd.

Project / Site:

GV ONE

Location:

Genome Valley, Turkapally

Type of Work:

South side compound wall hacking and plastering

Towards:

Allowance for Consumables.

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards South side compound wall hacking and plasteringg works at site. Total Amount = Rs: 22,356/- Work done from date 01.11.2022 to date 02.12.2022.	Rs: 4,471/-

Amount in words: Four thousand four hundred seventy one Rupees only.

Sign:	
-------	--